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Potential academic staff members at Sciences Po for hosting TAU research students AY 2025-2026):
History
 Prof. Frédérique Leichter Flack  frederique.leichterflack@sciencespo.fr
Prof. Sylvain Kahn   sylvain.kahn@sciencespo.fr
Prof. Paul-André Rosenthal    paulandre.rosenthal@sciencespo.fr
Prof. Laurence Bertrand Dorleac (Art History)   laurence.bertranddorleac@sciencespo.fr 

Sociology
Prof. Daniel Benamouzig  daniel.benamouzig@sciencespo.fr
Prof. Jeanne Lazarus jeanne.lazarus@sciencespo.fr


[bookmark: _Hlk154905234]Political Science
Prof. Astrid Von Busekist astrid.vonbusekist@sciencespo.fr 
Prof. Nadege Ragaru nadege.ragaru@sciencespo.fr
 Prof. Christian Lequesne christian.lequesne@sciencespo.fr
[bookmark: _Hlk182495904]Prof. Riva Kastoryano  riva.kastoryano@sciencespo.fr 
Prof. Fredric Gros (Political Theory)  frederic.gros@sciencespo.fr




Political Science and International Relations 
Prof. Ariel Colonomos ariel.colonomos@sciencespo.fr


Economy
Prof. Jean Marc Robin jeanmarc.robin@sciencespo.fr
 Prof. Thierry Mayer thierry.mayer@sciencespo.fr

Law
 Prof. Regis Bismuth regis.bismuth@sciencespo.fr
 Prof. Horatia Muir Watt  horatia.muirwatt@sciencespo.fr 
 Prof. Helena Alviar helena.alviar@sciencespo.fr
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